
CODE MEANING POINTS AWARDED
DNC Did Not Compete Zero
NP Not Placed One
(J) Joker Double 

Class 10

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Sara Moss-Gibbons Key Choice 2nd 7 1st 8 1st 8 2nd 7 30
Shannon Oliver Babette H 3rd 6 2nd 7 2nd 7 1st 8 28
Christine Creeney Chelsfield Rising Star 4th 5 4th 5 4th 5 4th 5 20
Jane Alder Oria ELS 1st 8 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Eliza Dobson Foxsile Extra Factor DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd(J) 12 12
Cerys Hurt Willowsway Rockfeller DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 6

Class 11

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Telena Ronald Pentraeth High Flyer 5th 4 3rd 6 1st 8 1st(J) 16 34
Sarah Riley Erdyl Lloyd DNC 0 4th 5 4th 5 2nd(J) 14 24
Lucy Webb Llanerchbrook 6th 3 2nd 7 NP(J) 2 5th 4 16
Lisa Mawson Robanna Midnight Star NP 1 5th 4 5th 4 3rd 6 15
Louise Fatinikus Hwylog Tosca NP 1 DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 7
Paige Kerfoot Erwfforch Anita NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 6
Hannah Rigby Splash NP 1 DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 2
Maisie Martland Longslade Mary NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 12

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Fearne Owens Merribridge Star Appeal NP 1 1st 8 1st 8 2nd(J) 14 31
Alice Dobson Sugar Mint DNC 0 4th 5 3rd 6 1st(J) 16 27
Brooke Proctor Moelbank Star 6th 3 3rd 6 DNC 0 3rd 6 15
Lily Kimmins Abercamlais Major 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 8
Lucy Gallamore Newoak Confetti 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Rhianon Lovelace Charmer 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Abigail Atherton Hilins Ophelia DNC 0 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 4

Class 13

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Sara Moss-Gibbons Key Choice 2nd 7 1st 8 1st 8 1st 8 31
Shannon Oliver Babette H 3rd 6 2nd 7 3rd 6 2nd 7 26

RING 2

Ridden Sports Horse/Ex Racehorse
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June

RIDDEN SHOWING

13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

M & M Large Breeds
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

M & M Small Breeds
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Open Plaited Show Horse
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 



Hannah Dickinson Faraday 1st 8 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Christine Creeney Chelsfield Rising Star 5th 4 5th 4 4th 5 4th 5 18
Cerys Hurt Willowsway Rockfeller 4th 5 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 10
Elaine Challinor Mulberry Monsoon 6th 3 DNC 0 2nd 7 3rd 6 16
M Crompton Charles NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Sophie Whittaker Corker Village Grey NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 14

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Sarah Riley Glynarlyn Copper Cob 1st 8 1st 8 1st 8 1st(J) 16 40
Cody Porter Hillside Smooth Edition DNC 0 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 7

Class 15

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Lottie Owens Moonstone Dance Fever 1st 8 1st 8 1st 8 2nd(J) 14 38
Eliza Swann Pumphill Padus 3rd 6 DNC 0 2nd (J) 14 1st 8 28
Poppy Hirst Mr President 2nd 7 2nd 7 3rd 6 4th 5 25
Fallon Thornley Havenbeech Posh Spice 4th 5 NP (J) 2 4th 5 3rd 6 18
Sienna Ronald Delami Bewitched 5th 4 4th 5 NP 1 NP 1 11
Evie Heaps Penech Ella Mai DNC 0 5th 4 5th 4 6th 3 11
Georgia Price Owensley Little Lollipop DNC 0 3rd 6 6th 3 NP 1 10
Arlowe Lounds-Hunter Pengogwydd Sam 6th 3 6th 3 NP 1 DNC 0 7

Class 16

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Fearne Owens Moonstone Dance Fever 2nd 7 3rd 6 2nd 7 1st(J) 16 36
Brooke Proctor Moelbank Star 4th 5 4th 5 DNC 0 2nd 7 17
Lily Kimmins Abercamlais Major 1st 8 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 16
Halle Rae Cottam-Taylor Cayberry Rockafella DNC 0 5th 4 3rd 6 DNC 0 10
Lucy Gallamore Newoak Confetti 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6

Class 17

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Sarah Riley Erdyl Lloyd 4th 5 3rd 6 3rd 6 2nd(J) 14 31
Shannon Oliver Babette H 3rd 6 2nd 7 2nd 7 1st 8 28
Arabella Leahey Rex 6th 3 4th 5 1st 8 3rd 6 22
Rachel Hampson Sydney 2nd (J) 14 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Harriet Lewis Enchanted Bluebell DNC 0 6th 3 4th(J) 10 DNC 0 13
Hannah Rigby Splash NP 1 5th 4 5th 4 DNC 0 9
Lauren Holloway Apple Jack DNC 0 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 8
Rhianon Lovelace Charmer 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Natasha Cadman Spencer NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Lead Rein Pony (4 - 9 Years)
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July

Foreign Breeds incl. Part Bred
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

10th August 24th August OVERALL 

First Ridden Pony (Under 12)
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Ridden Veteran 15 - 19
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 



Class 18

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Poppy Hirst Mr President 1st 8 1st 8 1st 8 3rd 6 30
Ruby Bateson Garron Trotting Jack 3rd 6 2nd 7 2nd 7 DNC 0 20
Florence Mayor Millie Star 5th 4 4th 5 4th 5 5th 4 18
Lucy Clarkson Charmur Soloist DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 2nd 7 13
Wendy Hart Maximus 2nd 7 DNC 0 5th 4 DNC 0 11
Ellie Cronin Kyla 4th 5 DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 11
Hollie Stones Tommy 6th 3 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Maisie Martland Longslade Mary NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 6

Class 19

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Cerys Hurt Willowsway Rockfeller 4th 5 6th 3 3rd 6 4th 5 19
Gemma Thompson Price's Pride 3rd 6 NP 1 4th 5 3rd 6 18
Akeshia Wilkinson Duke of Olamar 1st 8 DNC 0 1st 8 DNC 0 16
Darcey Washington Penmore Black Gem DNC 0 2nd 7 2nd 7 DNC 0 14
Lucy Clarkson Charmur Soloist DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 2nd 7 8
Lauren Holloway Apple Jack DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Grace Stockdale Smooth Independence NP 1 NP 1 6th 3 DNC 0 5
Natasha Cadman Spencer 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Cody Porter Hillside Smooth Edition DNC 0 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Abigail Watkins Bella 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3
Eliza Dobson Foxisle Extra Factor NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 20

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14  
Gemma Thompson Prince's Pride 2nd 7 4th 5 3rd 6 2nd 7 25
Aubre Washington The Night Agent DNC 0 1st 8 4th 5 1st 8 21
Akeshia Wilkinson Duke of Olamar 1st 8 DNC 0 1st 8 DNC 0 16
Ava-Leigh Hodgetts Alfie Boy 4th 5 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 12
Cody Porter Hillside Smooth Edition DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Natasha Cadman Spencer 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Kaitlyn Humphreys Jeffree 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3

Class 21

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
0
0

Class 22

Ridden Coloured
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July

Ridden Veteren 20+
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Open Cob
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Heavy Horse
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Open Ridden Plaited Pony
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August 24th August OVERALL 



First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Lily Marginson Hollyhatch Sundowner 3rd 6 4th 5 6th (J) 6 3rd 6 23
Evia Gouveia Hammond's Question Time DNC 0 3rd 6 1st 8 2nd 7 21
Ellie Cronin Kyla 2nd 7 DNC 0 4th 5 DNC 0 12
Izzie Fishwick Greigeau Spring Blackjack DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 DNC 0 4

Class 23

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Mia Sarginson Moment of Madness 1st 8 2nd 7 3rd 6 2nd 7 28
Evie Gouveia Hammond's Question Time DNC 0 4th 5 1st 8 1st 8 21
Arabella Leahey Rex 5th 4 3rd 6 5th 4 DNC 0 14
Hannah Rigby Splash 6th 3 5th 4 6th 3 DNC 0 10
Sophie Whittaker Corker Village Grey 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Leila Pilkington Erdyl Lloyd 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5

Class 24

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Mia Sarginson Moment of Madness 1st 8 DNC 0 2nd 7 1st 8 23
Jenna Fosket Kyla II DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 6
Hannah Rigby Splash DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 DNC 0 5

Junior Open Showing

24th August OVERALL 

10th August 24th August OVERALL 

Open Showing
4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July 10th August

4th May 18th May 15th June 29th June 13th July


